

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.22575 of 2020; 3319, 7650 & 7830 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2026	<u>KM,J</u> <u>W.P.Nos.22575 of 2020 & 3319 of 2021</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), post on 03.03.2026, under the same caption. <u>W.P.No.7650 of 2021</u> Post on 03.03.2026, under the same caption. <u>W.P.No.7830 of 2021</u> At request of respondent No.6, who appeared in-person, for filing counter, post on 03.03.2026, under the same caption. No further adjournments will be granted. KM, J BSK	