

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.22575 of 2020; 3319, 7650 & 7830 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	07.03.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Pursuant to the directions of this Court dated 03.03.2026, the Registry has placed before the Court a copy of the letter addressed by Sri Gandikota Sravana Kumar in the said regard. Post on 10.03.2026. <u>KM, J</u> BSK	