

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.22575 of 2020; 3319, 7650 & 7830 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri N.Subba Rao, learned Senior Counsel, Ms. M.Vidyavathi, learned counsels appearing for the petitioner(s) and Sri M.Chandra Shekar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing for the respondents. No appearance on behalf of Sri Gandikota Sravan kumar, party in-person. Post on 23.04.2026, under the same caption. KM, J BSK	